L08000046636

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	60012
(Address)	00012
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	er Age
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	05/08/09
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: A. LUNT	·

Office Use Only

MAY - 9 2008

EXAMINER



600128502976

05/08/08--01042--002 ++130.00

TILED

2008 MAY -8 P 3: 4:2
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Perfection Spa and Salon (d/b/a Perfection Styling Studio) (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: D. Renee Pollard (Name of Person) Perfection Spa and Salon (d/b/a Perfection Styling Studio) (Firm/Company) 9501 Arlington Expressway, Ste 545 (Address) Jacksonville, FL 32225 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: D. Renee Pollard (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sqrt{\$130.00 Filing Fee & ■\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	_
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
Perfection Spa and Salon, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
•	•
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
9501 Arlington Expressway, Ste 545	7641 Rain Forest Drive North
Jacksonville, FL 32225	Jacksonville, FL 32277
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The name and the Florida street address of the D. Renee Pollard	ZEC ZEC
Name	ARE IA AHAS
7641 Rain Forest [Drive North dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL
Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Jacksonville,	
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
A. Renú	- Delara

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:		
MGM / MGRM		D. Renee Pollard		
		7641 Rain Forest Dr N		
		Jacksonville, FL 32277		
MGM		Alisa Seymore		
		3432 Uphill Terrace	Þσ	~
		Jacksonville, FL 32225	<u></u>	786
			AE H	* 1
			AS AS	<
			22 E24	8
			F, Of	<u>n</u>
		·		
			<u></u>	<u> </u>
			9.4	- 5
(Use attachmen	it it necessary)			
	e date, if other than the			. (OPTIONA business da
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)	e date of filing:e specific and cannot be mor		
LE V: Effective frective date is less days after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) GIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be mor	e than five l	būsiness da <u>v</u>
LE V: Effective frective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative	e than five l	būsiness da <u>v</u>
LE V: Effective frective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must he date of filing.) GIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative extion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, attutes an affirmation under the pena	e than five le of a membe	business day
LE V: Effective fective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must he date of filing.) GIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative extion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, titutes an affirmation under the penaherein are true.)	e than five le of a membe	business day

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)